Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (C

International)

Lage-Horste,

Germany

11 Jun 2017, 4-years old and older
Stallions

Position Horse
1st Name: KHALED AL
HAMAD
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2nd Name: IS PEAK
Colour: Bay
Owner:

3 Name: AL KAZAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Judges

A Noémi Zeller, CH
B = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
C 11 Regis Huet, FR

Score
92

90.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

A

LEGS
MOVE

Detail
B&T

A
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.50
15.50
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

B
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

19.50
18.50
18.50
16.50

20.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.50



	Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (C International)
	Judges


