## Arabische Pferde in Westfalen (C International)



Lage-Hörste, Germany 11 Jun 2017, 4-years old and older Stallions

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: KHALED AL	92		A	В	С
	HAMAD Colour: Grey		TYPE	19.00	19.00	19.50
	Owner:		H&N	18.50	18.50	18.50
			в&т	18.50	18.50	18.50
			LEGS	15.00	16.00	16.50
			MOVE	20.00	20.00	20.00
2nd	Name: <b>IS PEAK</b> Colour: <b>Bay</b> Owner:	90.17		Α	В	С
			TYPE	19.00	18.50	18.50
			H&N	19.00	18.50	18.50
			в&т	18.50	18.50	18.00
			LEGS	15.50	15.50	16.50
			MOVE	19.00	18.50	18.50

Name: AL KAZAN

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Judges

3

A 🖸 Noëmi Zeller, CH

B = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

**C** ■ Regis Huet, FR

No detailed scorecard available